Place Back#

Show #81019: WYO State Fair (08/10/2019)

210. CoWN NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

@ N @ ;R W N =

234
244
205
248
227
249
231
232

WRIGHT CUT

Sly Fancy Cat

In My Wranglers
Sensations Blue TW
Peptos All Spark

Bob A Cross
Peptolena Gin Badger

One Secret Time

WENDI LANKISTER
Glenn Ryan

Angela Bettcher
Kim Sterkel

Brynn Zwetzig
Michelle Sterkel
Keith Lankister

Faye Lankister

35.00
32.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
12.00



Place Back#

Show #81019 (Justin Johnson): WYO State Fair (08/10/2019)
214. CoWN NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

1

[ I

o 0w o ~N O

244
205
234
245
231
246
248
201
249
226
227
232
241

Sly Fancy Cat

In My Wranglers
WRIGHT CUT

Shoe Continental Jet
Peptolena Gin Badger
Shoe Fly Frost
Sensations Blue TW
Berry Smart Shiner
Bob A Cross

Mills Lena Tough
Peptos All Spark
One Secret Time

BR Winning Rey

Glenn Ryan

Angela Bettcher
WENDI LANKISTER
Coy Shoemaker
Keith Lankister
Kassandra Shoemaker
Kim Sterkel

Cintia L Armstrong
Michelle Sterkel

Coy Shoemaker
Brynn Zwetzig

Faye Lankister

Dona Ramsteck

72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
61.50
61.50
64.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Cintia Armstrong

Dona Ramsteck



AQHA

AMIERICAN QUARTER
FLORSE ASSOUTATION

A

NRSHA

TATIOMNAL RANCH AND
RIAK B HOESE S ARUY

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH COW WORK

SHOW: WYO State Fair

CLASS: #214 - COWN NPWC - Non Pro
 Working Cow

DATE: 08/10/2019

1 Polnt Penalties:

A - Loss of working advantage

C - Using the comer or the end of the arenatotum the cow when
going down the fence

E - Changing sides of arena to lum cow

L - For eath length horse runs past cow

P «Working out of pasitien

R - Two-loop caleh in amatew and youthclasses

§ - Slipping rein

T « Failure lo drive cow past middie marker on first turn

V - Over-bridied (par maneuver)

W - Out of frame (par maneuwer)

2 Polnt Penalties:

A - Going around the comer of the arena before lurning cow

B - In an open field lurn animal gets wilhin 3 feel of the and fence
belore being turned

R - Failure to calch if roping in amateur and youth classes

Point Penalties:

E - Exhausling or overworking lhe cow before circling or roping
H - Hanging up on the fance (refusing lo lum)

K « Knocking down the cow without having a working advanlage
R - Two-kcp catch when roping inopeneowboy classes

F Point Penafties:
A - Fallure 10 turn the cow both directions on the fence

3 - Spurring or hitling in front of cinch at any time

iC - Blatan! disobedience

ME - Use of either hand fo instill fear/praise

R - Failure to calch when roping in openicowhoy classes

carried inan unnaloral manner in ever maneuver)

10 point PenaRly:
U - Urnalueal Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and conslantly

abave other

E - Repeated blatart disobedience

J - Schooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow
K - Schocling horse between cowss, § new cow is awarded
N- Failure lo attempt any part of the class

R - Complele ioss of rope in OpeniCowboy class

H- Use of two hands (gxcepl in snallk bit or hackamore)

14 - Bore than one finger belween spit relns or any fingers
belween romal reins

I Disqualification {DQ}:

A« Abuse

B - Lameness

D- Distespect or mis¢onduct

G - lilegal equipment

F - Fall of horsefider

N - Improper westem allire

H+ Leaving arena before run is complele

J - Bringing tha cow straight over backwards landing on ils back or head

/':"""* ;oo
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RUN CONTENT
Each horse/rider leam i scored between 0- 100 poi 2 i i PENALTIES
g ; points and automaticaly begns the run wiha soore of 70 points
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AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTLR

FLORS & ASSCOUTA TION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH COW WORK

HATIONAL F.\r'{“ﬁ AN
RI4R & FIDHESE AL ARCY

SHOW: WYO State Fair

CLAGS: #214 - CoOWN NPWC - Non Pro
Working Cow

DATE: 08/10/2019

1 Point Penalties:

A - Loss of working advantage

- Using the comer or the end of the arena to turn the cow when
going down the lerice

£ - Changing sides of arena to lum cow

L - For each length horse runs past cow

P - Working out of posilion

R - Two-boop caleh in amaleur and youth classes

S - Slipping rein

T - Failure to drive cow pasl middie marker on first tun

V - Over-bridied (per maneuver)

W - Out of frame (par manciver)

E - Exhausting or ovenmrkmg lhe cow before circling or reping
H - Hanging up on the fance (relusing to turo

« - Knocking down the cow without having & working advantage
R - Two-loop calch when roping inoperveowboy classes

Polnt Penalties:
- Failure to fum the cow both directions on the lence

B - Spurring or hifting in front of cinch atany time

- Blalant disobedience

E - Use of either hand fo instill fearipraise

R - Failure lo calch when roping in openvcovboy classes

2 Point Penaltlos:

A - Going around the comer of the arena before turning cow

B - In an open Tield tum animal gels wilhin 3 feel of the end fence
balore being lurned

f - Failure to caleh il roping n amaleur and youth classes

10 point Penalty:

arried in an unnatural manner in ever maneuver)

U - Urnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lai is obvious and conslantly

E - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Sehnoling after entering the arena prior lo caliing for cow
K - Schooling borse between cows, f new cow is awarded
N~ Failure to attempt any partof the class

R~ Compiete foss of rope in GpeniCowboy class

H- Use of two hands (except in snalfle bit or hackamore)

14 - Mare thanone finger between split reins or any fingers
between romal reins

N - Improper western allire
H= Loaving arena before run is compiete
1 - Bringing the cow: straight over backwards landing on its back or head

RUN CONTENT
Each horseirdarteam & scored between 0- 100 points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES
-1 1i2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, - 172 Poor, 0 Conect +12 Good. +1 Vara Good, 1 1/2 Excalent
Wi0 ¥ FEMCE TURNS SCORE op
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L R L R TRACK STOP & §CONTROLJDIFFICULTY] APPEAL f POINTS. | PONTS | PONTS | POITS
& RATE HOLD
Tie-Breaker} | & :g
—
PENALTY A s
9 201 Jooaee| <F v L D | D . Lo e (fﬂfﬂ%
2 % i |
F
PENATY Qg
10 1241 T @ __}1, 1= L / i >(
= 2l -2 -1z - '\
pvaery |9 .
11 f227 - = cl 1{
conrent - é -—% !,:’ _)_ -—_’ ok (Qi Z
2wy :
=ab
PENATY
12 231 Tt T T oI @
coNTENT @ =% & »é J«z
peaTy | f.%
13
22 o L1 0 YL | Y] g7 | /
i‘ -1 Y [ TN AN BV 1 A NS W
PENALTY
CONTENY
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
QONTENT

JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATU

ot 7~

\-——l——'J“ <>
Printed from HSW



Show #81019: WYO State Fair (08/10/2019)
213. CoWN NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 244 Sly Fancy Cat Glenn Ryan 72.00 8.00
2 248 Sensations Blue TW Kim Sterkel 70.50 7.00
3 249 Bob A Cross Michelle Sterkel 68.50 6.00
4 234 WRIGHT CUT WENDI LANKISTER 68.50 5.00
5 227 Peptos All Spark Brynn Zwetzig 67.00 4.00
& 231 Peptolena Gin Badger Keith Lankister 59.00 3.00
OP17 205 InMyWranglers Angela Bettcher 67.00 2.00
OP18 232 One Secret Time Faye Lankister 37.50 1.00



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
FIORSE ASSOUCTAT HON

e

NRSHA

NATIDVAL RANTIT&NTE
IR HORGE A THIANCF

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: WYO State Fair

CLASS:#213 - CoWN NPTR - Non Pro Trail

DATE: 08/10/2019

- Incorrect or break of gakt al walk or trol for two slrides or kess

= Both front or hind feetin a singie-stride space ata wak or tiol

- Skipping over of failing Lo step inlo required space

- Incorrecl numéer of sirides, if specilied

- One or two sieps on mount'dismotnt ondor ground tie (excepl shilling lo
halance)

- Spiitlog in lope over

3Point Penalties:

- Wrong load or out of lead
- Draped reins

- Break of gatt al iope

1Polnt Penalties: 5 Point Penafties; _Pattem (OP): Cannot pla
- Over-bridied (per manauver} - Spurring in front of cinch pattern correctly

~Oul of frame (per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking paltern

- Each hil, bite, ot slepping on  log, cone, plant o any componeni of the « Usa of elther hand Lo instill fear/praise - 3rd refusal

obslacle - Kriocking over, slepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle - Repeated blatant disobedience

- Dropping an abject required to be carried

« 18t or 2nd cumulative refusal

- Lelling go of gale

-5 or more sleps on mountdismount or groundtie

10 Point Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lail is obvious

and consistently carriad in an unnatural manner In every
maneuver)

- Break of gail at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides
- Three ta lour sleps on mountdismount on graund tle

- Faiure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- Use of two hands (exceptin snattie bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger batween split reins or any fingers
between romal reins

Disqualification (DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or miscondhsct

- lHlegal equipment

- Fal of horselrider

- Improper western altlire

- Leaving arena before patlem is complete
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OBSTACLE SCORES @
Each horsairdles lean i searad behween 0-100 ponts and automabcaliy Deginsthe rin with & soare 61 70 points -
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AQH A SHOW: WYO State Fair
| NRSHA
AMERICAN QUARTILR R A FANCE CLASS:#213 - CoOWN NPTR - Non Pro Trail
FIORSE ASSOUIATION
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 08/10/2019
1 Point Penaitias: 5 Point Penaties: -Pattern {QP): Cannot
- Over-bridied {pey manowver) - $purring in front of cinch pattern correctiy
- Oul of trame {per maneuver) - Blatant discbedience - Breaking pattem
- Each hil, bile, ot sleppieg on & log, cone, plant of any cemponent of the . Useol aither hand to instil fear/praise - 3rd refusal
obslaclke - Knocking over, stepping out of, of falling off of an obstacle - Repeated biatant disobedience
- Incorrect or break of gait atwalk or trot for two strides or lass - Dropping an ebject reguired lo be carried - Failur to dally and remain dallied during the drag
- Both front of hir feelin a single-siride space ata walkor trot - 1slor 2nd cumulatve refusal - Use of lwo hands {exceptin snallia bit or hackamore)
- Skinping over of failing tostep inlo required space - Lefling go of gate - More than one finger between spht reins of any firgers
« Incertect auntber of strdes, 1 specified - 5 or more steps on mountdismeunt ot ground tie Hetween romal reins
. One or two sleps on mourlkidismount onior ground lie {except shilling 1o
balance) 10 Point Penaity: Disqualification {DQ):
- Spittlog in lope over - Urniatural Ranch Horss Appearance (Horse's lail s obvious} - Abuse
and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every . Lameness
3Point Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct
- Wrong fead of out of kad - lilegal equipment
- Draped rains - Fall of horsefider
- Break of gatt af lope - Impropér western attira
- Break of gak at walk or et for more fhan Lwo (2) strides - Leaving arena befora pafter is compiele
- Three 1o [out steps o0 mount'dismount on ground tie

OBSTACLE SCORES

Each horselsider eam s scored betwosn 0100 points and antomatcally begins the rua wih a soote & 70 points
Wwio # 1 112 Extremely Pour, - Very Paor, -112 Poar, 0 Correct, +112 Good, 1 Very Good, 11112 Escetent

345675919
} 1 ela 7212 18 | & |2

e

Obstacle Description RLope Bridge Back L Trot Side L Ext trot Drag Llope GateL | Trotout

—e
o

10 POINT
PENALTY

Tie-Breaker] £/

L

PENALTY
TOTAL
SCORE

OFF PATTERN

PENALTY

9 249 CONTENT J/?/ o ) O Q - Vz o ,_E/Z & o éﬁ;‘é

PENALTY

CONTERT

PERALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

OSHTENT

FENATY

CONTERT

PERARLTY

CONIENT

PENRTY =

CONTENT

1247
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Show #81019: WYO State Fair (08/10/2019)
212. CoWN NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 11

Owner's Name

1

o W e N OO ;b W N

—_

OP1 11

246
234
227
226
232
244
245
231
248
249
205

Shoe Fly Frost
WRIGHT CUT
Peptos All Spark
Mills Lena Tough
One Secret Time

Sly Fancy Cat

Shoe Continental Jet
Peptolena Gin Badger
Sensations Blue TW

Bob A Cross
In My Wranglers

Kassandra Shoemaker
WENDI LANKISTER

Brynn Zwetzig
Coy Shoemaker
Faye Lankister
Glenn Ryan
Coy Shoemaker
Keith Lankister
Kim Sterkel
Michelle Sterkel
Angela Bettcher

71.50
71.50
71.00
69.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
67.00
65.00
65.00
69.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00




AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
JHORSE ASSOCTATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

| NATIGNAL RAMCH AND
DSV K LR ALLIANCE

PATTERN 1

SHOW: WYO State Fair

CLASS: #212 - COWN NPRN - Non Pro

R eining
DATE: 08/10/2019

1722 Point Penakties:

- Stanling a circle or exiting a roliback at a trof for up fo two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one siride where Ihe Tead change is required by the pattem
dascriplion

= Failure lo remain a minimum of bventy feel from the wall or fence when approaching a slop
and'er rollback

- Qner-spin or under-spin up 1o 1/8 tura

1 Point Penalties:

= Ouer-bridled (per maneuver)

= Qut of lramie (per manauver)

- Out of lead in the circles, ligure eights, of around the end of the arena, This penalty &s
cumuiative and will be deducled for each quarter of & circle the horse is out of lead

- Over or under spirning 1/810 1/ lum

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up in spins or rolibacks

- Falure to stop or walk belore execuling a lope departure on lrol-in paterns

- Failure 1o be in 2 lope prior lo the firstmarker on run-in patterng

= Failure to complelely pass lhe spacitied marker before initiating a stop position
= Trolting beyond 2 strides, but less than 172 circle or 1/2 lenglh of arena

5 Point Penaities;

- Spurring in front of cingh

- Blatant disobedience

= Use of either hand toinslii fear/praise

10 Point Penalty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's lail is obvious and corsistently carried in an unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (QP): Can I Vi
« Breaking patiern

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over ar uader spinnirg, backing more than two slrides)

-~ Repeated blalant disobedience

- Use of two hands (except in snaffle bitor hackamore)

- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (excepl twe rein)
- Trotling in excess of 12 circle or 1/2 length of the arena

who complete pattern cotrect!

Disgualification (DG):

- Abuse

~ Lameness

= Disrespact or misconduct

- llegal equipment

- Fallot horserrider

- Improper wesiern aftire

~ Leaving arena before patlern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES -
WO # Each hamsefrider leam is scored behveen 0-100 poins and aulmatically begins the run with a scare of 70 poins - [
-1 1/2 Extremely Poor, - 1 Very Poot - 12 Poar, 0 Cartect +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, #1 12 Excellent = E E &' ﬁ E
i 2 3 3 5 ; 7 8 9 W 182|251 8| =
Tie-Breaker / =88 B =
Maneuver Description Tr&st 3SpinsEW | 2RLCh 2LLCh LRB RRB ST&B =]
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2 A L r
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AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
FIOIRSE ASSOMITATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

| NRSHA

T ONATIONAL ZaNCH AND
P OIUCKIESR ALLIANCE

PATTERN 1

SHOW: wYO State Fair

CLASS: #212 - CoWN NPRN - Non Pro

DATE: 0g/10/2019

- Over-spinor under-spin up to 178 turn

1Point Ponalties:

= Overbridled (per manewer)

- Out of frame (per manauver)

- Out of lead In Lhe circles, figure eighls, of arcund the end of the arena. This penally is
cumulalive and wil be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horsa is out of fead

- Over or urdar spitning 1/8to 14 lutn

- Shipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gail

- Freeze up inspins or roibacks

- Fallure to stop or walk before execuling a lope departure on trot-in palterns

- Failure ta be in a bope prior to the first marker on run-in palterns

- Failure o completely pass the specitied marker before intiating 2 stop pesilion
- Trolling beyond 2 slrides, bul less than 12 circle or 1/2 length of arena

12 Peint Penaltles: § Point Penalties:
= Slarting a circle or exiting & rollback af a trot for up to two strides - Spurring in frent of cingh
- Delayed change of kad by one stride where the lead change is required by the patlern - Blatant dispbedience
description - Use of either hand to Instil fearpraise
- Fallure lo remain a minimum of lwenty feel Irom the wall of lence when approaching a stop
andfor rollback 10 Polnt Penalty:

~Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's fal is obvious and consistently carried in an unnaturat
manner In every maneuver)

-Pattern (0P} Cannot pl
- Breaking patlemn
- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)
- Repealed biatant disobedience
- Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
-Mora than one finger between spiit reins or any fingers between romal relns {except two rein}
- Trolting In excess of 1/2 circle or 172 length of the arena

ve othe he complete pattern correct]

Disqusilfication (DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespact or misconduct

= lilegal enuipment

- Fallof horseirider

- Improper westem atfire

- Leaving arena before pattem is complete

MANUEVE
W0

R SCORES
Eachharse/ridar tleam is scored betvaen 0-100 points and aulbsmatically begins the run with a score of 70 point
-1 12 Extremely Poar. -1 Very Paor, - 12 Poar, 0 Conadt, +112 Good, +1 Viry Good. +1 12 ExceSent

1 2 3 L] 5

i g g 10

Tie-Breaker

10 POINT
- PENALTY
PENALTY
TOTAL
SCORE
OFF PATTERN

Trast |3 SpinsEW [ 2RLCh 2LLCH LRB

Maneuver Dascription
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PENALTY

-

—

—ep

231 CONTENT % G?j

Fd

7

N

1
7
e

7

BENALTY
Vi

10 232

CONTENT

7 1&

S

&

PERALTY

’\[ |

11 | 285 |

|

ST

[

7

D
i) CF

PERALTY

CONTENT

PERALTY

CONTENT

BERALTY

OONTENT

PENALTY

CORTENT

BERALTY

QONTENT

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED);

JUDGE'S S]GNATURm ﬂq

R Printed from HSW



Place Back#

Show #81019: WYO State Fair (08/10/2019)

211. CoWN NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

© o ~N O bk W N

234
220
205
249
244
227
248
232
231

WRIGHT CUT

Lil Peppy Melo

In My Wranglers
Bob A Cross

Sly Fancy Cat
Peptos All Spark
Sensations Blue TW
One Secret Time

Peptolena Gin Badger

WENDI LANKISTER
Heather Hart
Angela Bettcher
Michelle Sterkel
Glenn Ryan

Brynn Zwetzig

Kim Sterkel

Faye Lankister

Keith Lankister

72.00
71.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.50

67.00

66.00
63.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00



AQH A E i= NRS;‘I;KQERN SHOW:  WYO State Fair

AMERICAN QUARTER STOTK HHeE ALLIANCE ICLASS:  #211- CoWN NPPL - Non Pro Pleasure
HORSE ASSOCTATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  08/10/2019

1 Point Penaltios: 10 Point Penalty;
- Over-bridled (per manauver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an unnatural manner
- Out of frame (per maneuver) in gvery maneuver)
- Too slow (per maneuver)
- Break of gail at walk Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place aba hers who complete pattem comectly:
- Trot for two (2) strides or kess - Breaking pattern

- Leaving arena belore pattern is complete
3 Point Penaities: - Repeated blalan! disobedience
- Wmong iead orout of lead - Use of two hands {gaceptin snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Draped reins - More than one linger between split reins or any fingers belween romal teins
~ Break of gaital lope
-~ Break of gait at wak or trot for more than two (2) strides Disqualification {DQ):
- Out of ead or cross-cantering more lhan wa strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Troffing mere Lhan threa slrides when making a simple lead change ~Lameness

- Disrespect or misconducl
5 Point Penaltles: - llegal equipment
- Spuriing in front of cinch - Fall of horse/fider
- Blatant discbedience - Improper western allire
- Use of either band lo instill lear/praise - Leaving arena before patlern is complele

MANEUVER SCORES

Wwio #

Each horsefider tearm is scored between 0-100 poirts and auvomatically begins the runwith a score ol 70 points:
-1 1i2 Extremely Poar, -1 Very Poor, -1i2 Poor, 0 Comext, +12 Good. +1 Yery Good, +1 1/2 Exceilem

Tie-Breaker ig;g 4% a = 8 (& f} L 5 f‘g
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WATRIAL MAREH &NM1
AMERIC UVARTLR

STOCK TIORSE 4LLIARKT CLASS: ‘ij j‘%}@/} Pgé}
HEORSE 4\\\{.‘1( g{; FEON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING |DATE:

1 Point Penalties: Polnt Penalty:
~ Over-bridied (per maneuver) - Unnalural Ranchr Horse Appearance (Horse's tal i obvious and consistently camied in an unnatural manner
- Oul of frama (per manauver) in every maneuver)
- Too slow (per maneuyer)
- Break of gail at wak Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place sbove others who com em correctly;
- Trot for two (2) slrides or less ~ Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern ia complete
3 Point Penalties: - Repeated blalant disobedience
- Wrang lead or 6ut of 1oad - Use of two hands {except in snafile b or hackamore)
- Draped relns - More than one finger batween spt reins or any fingers belween romal reins
- Break of gail at lope
-Break of gail at wal or trot for more than twe (2) strides Disgualification {D
- Out of lead or coss-cantering more than two strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trotting more Lhan lhree slrides when making a simple fead change ~Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduct
B Point Penaltles: - lllegal equipment
- Spurring in front of clnch - Fal of horse/rider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper westen atlire
~Use of either hand to instill fearpraise - Leaving arena before pattern is complefe
MANEUVER SCORES =
wio # Each hoserder team is soared belween 0-100 points and automatically begins the un with a soore o1 70 points —§ 4 e G &
-1 1i2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, - 122 Poor, 0 Correct, +12 Good, #1 Very Good, +1 12 Excefient § Z212= g E
= = O (%) o
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